	100798		R SHEET ENTS ON	ILY	
TO THE HONORABLE CO	MMISSIONER OF PATE	NTS AND TRADE	MARKS:		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD TH			OR COPY T	HEREOF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING	PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNO)R(S)):			×
1. Shigeru KATO 2.		5. 6.			ot 🚆
1. Shigeru KATO 2. 3. 4. <i>MR</i> 0 <i>8-11-</i> G <i>f</i>		7. 8.			"S = :
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF	CONVEYING PARTY(IE	S) ATTACHED?	YES	XNC	U.S. 132
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNED	• • •	REST:			52
NAME: OLYMPUS OPTICA	·				or =
ADDRESS: 43-2, Hatagaya	a 2-chome, Shibuya-ku, T	okyo, JAPAN			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & A		:D? [YES	x	Ои
 NATURE OF CONVEYA (Submit herewith only on- inventors is one document) 	<u>e document</u> for recordation	on multiple copie	es of same A	Assignment signe	ed by different
X ASSIGNMENT OF	X WHOLE	PART INTERES	T EXEC. D	ATE: August 1	17, 1995
		_			
CHANGE OF NAM	E VERIFIED TRANS	SI ATION			
		SEATION .			
SECURITY N	MERGER OTHER:				
4. EXECUTION DATE(S) C AND ASSIGNMENT DIFF	ON THE DECLARATION FER <u>SEE ATTY!</u>) Augus	IF FILED HEREW 117, 1995	'ITH: (<u>note</u>	: IF DATES ON	DECLARATION
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT	NO.(S). OTHERS ON A	DDITIONAL SHE	ET(S) attach	ed? YES	X NO
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1ST INVEI if not in it	NTOR B. PATEN em 1	IT NO(S)	M#	1ST INVENTOR if not in item 1
FC:561	40.00 SP				
5. Name & Address of Part	y to Whom Corresponden	nce 6. NUMB	ER INVOLVI	ED:	
Concerning Document Sh	iouid be Mailed:	APPLN	S <u>1</u> + PAT	S: = TOTAL <u>_1</u>	<u>L</u>
Dillahum Madigan 8 Sutra	110	7. AMOU	NT OF FEE	ENCLOSED: (C	ode 581)
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Intellectual Property Grou 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 2000:	p , N.W. /ER	ABOVE	TOTAL X \$	340 = 40.00	
5.5 ATTY DKT:				NG OR INADEQUA	
251580	SPO-2196DIV	UNDER OR		POSIT ACCOUNT N 61069	UMBER: 03-3975 251580
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not re	quired	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
			48		
STATEMENT AND SIGN To the best of my knowle	IATURE.	ning information is	true and co	rract and any att	ached convices
true copy of the original doc	ument.	ong internation is	arue anu co	nect and any att	acried copy is a
Manu		10. Total numbe çover sheet, atta	er of pages <u>i</u>	ncluding this	2
Signature		do not file dup.	Cover sheet	u document)	
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knigh	<u> </u>				
Reg. No. 17,698		. Da	te: August 1		
Atty/Sec: GLK/jjb T	EL: (202) 861-3090			2) 822-0944	
	FILE WITH PTO R	ETUKN RECEIPT		ATENT	

Please return signed/recorded to:

Cushman Darby & Cushman, L.L.P.

Ninth Floor, East Tower

1100 New York Avenue, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. / Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	<u>ASSIGNM</u>	<u>ENT</u>
		n of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and each of the undersigned, to wit:
	(1) Shigeru KATO	(4)
Insert Name(s) of inventors	(2)	(5)
	(3)	[] x box if continued on page 2
	undersigned who at the reque transfer(s) unto:	which are hereby acknowledged by the est of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and
nsert Name(s)	OLYMPUS OPTICAL C	O., LTD. chome, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
of Assignee (S)		
and Address (es)	United States of America as of applications including any and reissues thereof; and all resulting REAL IMAGE MODE V	ARIABLE MAGNIFICATION
Title of Invention	FINDER OPTICAL SY	STEM
Complete line (E	of the United States of Americal (S) 1 on	filed
	States Commissioner of Pater to the said ASSIGNEE, for its and legal representatives; the that the attorneys of record in behalf of said ASSIGNEE;	I hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United ints and Trademarks to issue said Letters Pate interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assign undersigned agree(s) in said application shall hereafter act on I hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any
	papers for ASSIGNEE, its suc deemed essential by ASSIGN and to the invention hereby to	ccessors, assigns and legal representatives, IEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in ransferred.
<u>NOTE</u> :->->	Cushman, L.L.P. of the above	eby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & e address to insert hereon any further esirable for recordation of this document.
INVENTOR(S	DATE SIGNE	<u>nd</u> // witnessies
1) Srigem Ke		1995 Jurozuli Wale
Name: Shigeru	KATO	,
2) Name:		

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [] and continue on page 2

CDC-114 3/95